2591107 NOWY "N

2015 niws

www.5354.co.il

www.aviadrealty.com

www.eliezereven.com

www.ambasador.co.il

www.eifermanrealty.com

052-6797070
052-5666841

052-3833889
054-4999043

050-5555462
054-5860240

054-4272201
050-8755432
050-5362483
054-9144952
054-2121940
054-6622658
052-2873959

050-6367693
054-6476577

050-4721624
054-9000142

052-4066620
052-3536188

054-4860711

054-2251124

YO0 VO
D>09) ¥ 12 ’aN

oo . T.A
DY09) TY AN NIN

NGNOIAND
DYD9) NYYN

TPIN

Do Y.aA.n
DY MYPYMN
Ny DD VTN

1IN NN
DYD9)

YD) NN DN
INYN
N.V.N

MYPYN PO
DY0ON

MM OPIRN
MNTOINN

M&M
1973 VIPAD
1T DHLN

DN TN
mypwm
DY) JDI9ON

TN

PIN AN
Y5 42 AN

NN IN’AN
N 722N

PIAN TN
RYIHN )N

IV NINAN
MMYY ININ
DNT IYIN
49NN N ININN
AUN ININN
NI IV YINN

POHN 7193 )N

9N PN
95N 49N

79927 MINN
YD NON
Y9513 DHYVN

AND PN
19V 19999N

3N WIN


file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.5354.co.il
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.aviadrealty.com
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.eliezereven.com
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.ambasador.co.il
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.eifermanrealty.com

www.anglo-
saxon.co.illjerusalem

www.nadlan2000.com
www.adamubeito.com

www.anglo-
saxon.co.illjerusalem

www.zimuki.com

www.anglo-
saxon.co.il/jerusalem

www.even-pina.info

www.ben-zimra.com

052-8367224

052-2225515
054-5666440

054-5340130
052-8633668
053-7007979
054-5344595
054-4734199

052-2879542
052-2534752
050-5311322

052-6201986

054-4310083

052-2860799
0522-636656

052-3705423

054-5601975

054-8486616

050-4220704
050-3114040

050-3831981
052-4246149

054-2007250
052-2864600

050-5362098

052-3750215

home realty At

DYV TIPN
YD) AN DN
'l
V»IND

NOO0D WX
DOV

IVID IVN
MNOVIY JAN

59 A9IIN

YD) INDY
2000 /573
Y DTN

9122 NN 91122
DN”:

NOOD N
DYV

Y22
YPIMON
NOOD VNN

,NOPN YIND
YPO TIVN

TN PYNY
VOTY MYPYM
DYOVYPA MO

10 TN Trust

DH)’J
Dwell
PN OIPDIVIA

N OPPM

2PN TN DY
DY0D)
129 2N

W NIt 12

103 910 NN

YN VN
1999 979N

1120 VIHN
NIV GONIIN
0 199N
MY YOIVPIN

59 AN

INNY NTIN
GON 1PV YAN
SNMIY INIUN

%33 91933

nYn Naa

1999 9213
SNIT DI
IN PN2

PP N1

IODIINGA
IYNY
»09a D23

99170 N2

MY IV
7/ YPOIV*

HNO9 TI0A
by’ POYPIva

nYn vl

195N NIt )2


file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.anglo-saxon.co.il/jerusalem
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.anglo-saxon.co.il/jerusalem
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.nadlan2000.com
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.adamubeito.com
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.anglo-saxon.co.il/jerusalem
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.anglo-saxon.co.il/jerusalem
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.zimuki.com
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.anglo-saxon.co.il/jerusalem
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.anglo-saxon.co.il/jerusalem
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.even-pina.info
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.ben-zimra.com

www.ambasador.co.il

www.golan-realestate.net

www.dafni-realestate.co.il

www.ben-zimra.com

052-4720272
052-5666839
054-4639864

054-6830864

052-4287513
052-2867034

054-4638155
052-4437343

054-7758999
054-4268281
052-8629208

052-6141442

054-5578053
052-2703555

054-6602805
052-6526144

054-6651227
052-2678749
052-2670008

052-4849101
050-8432143

054-4591592
054-7903260
054-7836588

Y57

NIVIIPP TIPN
DYD) D)
V9T 8V D729
D7Y2 218
Y57 2Ny 0729
D7Y2 218
™mn
DOIWISPNI PP
\iPasnl
PN P2

MNTOINN

pREaba

>0 MB
DY0D9) NI
mypwm

D>0D) *N2)
MypYwm

V97N PPN

Y97 YO0 71 )
INON
VIO TV
MYPYN PO
mhival)!

WP NWN DN

PNRND PN

MypYn *poId)
DYUON

0>02) 299N

a) AR Va)))
(D>02) PLYWIM)
D02 NN
DYD2) M9
NW» NINY 2
Y57

259 11 )2
PNYN SYd )3
YOVD NI 13

MY AU 12

901 NIt )2
909 0N -3

2 9% 93
INNN HNYA

9 7193
299 1PVWN
Y9N IN2)

2%) ’Na)

YV HN92)
Y9093 PYT)
299 PPPVYTI)
AnY VINPVTH)
9P
7932199
009 19N

MIIN POIY)

77 291)
223 Y9)

VNN \)
VN 29)
390 199319)


file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.ambasador.co.il
www.golan-realestate.net
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.gafni-realestate.co.il
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.ben-zimra.com

www.anglo-

saxon.co.illjerusalem

www.anglo-

saxon.co.illjerusalem

www.ambasador.co.il

054-5602700
054-5602705
052-4206561
052-2580560
052-2636662
544348018
052-3811843
054-5531248

054-8040690

050-2991737
052-8633668

054-2404911

052-6293455

050-7372710
050-7447711
054-3977562
052-2638707

052-9592681

052-2861382

052-3834004

052-7504624
052-6392370

054-4269547
052-2604394
054-7701142
052-2676961

054-2460246
052-6070330

052-4261120

197 Y0790
V97 Y0719D19
M&M
DY DY) NNAN
5T O
TN -NPAT HONN
oUW ndan
Jerusalem
Immobilier

;S NOPN YINN
YD TIVN

MOHNOI DN

NOOD N
DYV

NP
NP

DYD2) POT I
Y97 TIVIN MIN

oo R.T
197 9N

TN OPNA

NOOD VNN
DOV

1973 939

DWW VOTI O3

W 7% 12
Yo

VIND
DYDD) YTINP
25N A PN
Welcome Home

realty
D>02) THN

INTOINN

DINNPN PONOP
512

N PINT
M PV
5951 93987
N 1904
1953 1991
1295 934
9N NIDT
9721 OHN

29057 1997

Yy ON
599 YN

PNY NI 9
NPIINRY )

Y Pr1-N
ntRnFRAFA- 1
HNOM 919920
N MY
D»N PN
N
HNY? 1IN

N It

1499 Y1t
"Y N9

PYNY 2529
M0 093N
Y0 7N
GON 29N

2)9 1N
HN 1>0N

DYRNT NIVEN


file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.anglo-saxon.co.il/jerusalem
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.anglo-saxon.co.il/jerusalem
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.anglo-saxon.co.il/jerusalem
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.anglo-saxon.co.il/jerusalem
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.ambasador.co.il

lunski.nadlan-neto.net

www.anglo-
saxon.co.illjerusalem

www.anglo-
saxon.co.il/jerusalem

www.ambasador.co.il

052-2601870
052-3468268
054-6218550
054-7861341
052-2877113

054-8161336
054-8161335
054-7776611

054-5668729
050-3935557
054-4970617
050-5985640
054-4541962
050-5929234

052-3353569
050-5500390

052-8082881

052-2741181
050-8422462
052-6984466

050-7862501
052-2601094
052-4592074
052-2850000
054-5728526

054-4310015

054-4310080

050-3558585
054-8087700

P.N.O
P.N.O
TP 2V
AT )R]
197 YN

DY02) )H2990
DY02) )H2990
YD) NN DI
INVN
DOV V'O
DYU2) DINS
DY02) )72990
DY02) NN
DY02) INY MY

YD) NN DI
INYN
21>9V8)0
TN - 1.RD
V9T PP
NIOD OIPN
V9T TIOND
D
900 TIPN
N OPONY DMIN
V97 PP

n.p.n
DWW .20
DWW .20

1573 DIN OPPM
leader T. Real

& Estate

Investment
NOOD N
DOV

NOID NN
oYY

DY0D) NYYIAN

MNTOINN

N3 1PV
1NN NPV
11250
TN Y90
552013 %50

MIN N92990
M0 )93990
APy PN

ANYY 23OYNS
WY T DI
19991 POHNY
M9 NP1
ANY N
995 2PNY?

1IN )N5
YN 11D

9513 119

0% 115
vV Jns
273 N3P

9 NYINS
073992 Y ININS
YN99 Y ANINS
MIMMY \D
119N 991Y

NN ©INY

4 Y2y

NN MY

30 MY


http://www.lunski.nadlan-neto.net/
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.anglo-saxon.co.il/jerusalem
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.anglo-saxon.co.il/jerusalem
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.anglo-saxon.co.il/jerusalem
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.anglo-saxon.co.il/jerusalem
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.ambasador.co.il

www.ambasador.co.il

lunski.nadlan-neto.net

www.real-estate-
jerusalem.co.il

www.mizrahi-realestate.co.il

www.anglo-

saxon.co.il/jerusalem

054-4999021
054-5622297

054-7878207
050-3277799

050-5248930

052-4255312
052-2603050

054-7770528
050-2261759
054-5604928

052-3859944

058-4422669

052-6905645
050-2999998

052-4419402
052-2676944
050-5338684
052-4791331

054-2298226
052-5675442
050-3343273

054-2404082
054-4891352

052-2232476

MNTOINN

MYPYN PO
D09

Inhouse

090 S.Y.L.S
PILVY IPN
DY DXOPIY
TIVPN VD I
V9T NI
YT VP TPV
N YPONY DMIN
V97 PP

linett real estate
Y973 %220

T&T

DY0I) INTID YHY
D02 Y¥-)2

N OPPA

YD) Y20 DI
ahl’l
n.p.10

TIVPN -NP2 XN
TIVN PPUNN
DYD2) M)

DWWV VO
n.p.n
17573 YNV AN

DYD2) YDION
V9 TIN PPN

002 299N

OO0 IN
DYV

PNYS %Y

9251 ">

NN PITOD MY

491y 1N9YY

1959 09

499y 1P0YINY
VN PONY

199 VY
2990 19%Y
M VY

199207 ~INTIY
WY
NI DD

MO MY
05NN NINND

0N YN
NP9 20N
197 UMM

HN991M BYWIN

N3 99991
195N 1
AN Nt

UZFLRIARLYA)
YV INIMN

RP2lARA]A)
1920 on


file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.ambasador.co.il
http://www.lunski.nadlan-neto.net/
http://www.real-estate-jerusalem.co.il/
http://www.real-estate-jerusalem.co.il/
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.mizrahi-realestate.co.il
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.anglo-saxon.co.il/jerusalem
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.anglo-saxon.co.il/jerusalem

eduardo.nadlan-neto.net

www.integrityrealestate.co.il

www.anglo-
saxon.co.illjerusalem

www.nadlan2000.com

eduardo.nadlan-neto.net

052-4880002
050-7971552
050-3303636

050-8510085

054-6565133

050-4607878

050-3344514

052-2601894
054-5341403

054-4366389

052-3805115

050-6273101

054-3077058

054-6040900
054-6000051

050-8233304
050-5291105

050-5316735
052-5631199
054-6650184

050-5275490

050-5333143
054-7980813

AR
D>02) NNXY

NN NWN 2APY
D1V V5T TP
D0 TN
MOV MNNIN

MYpPYnN poID)
D09

YTINYTN
POOVVOPI

D09 WD
MONVIN

DX02) NN

NOOD N
DYV

2000 Y7912
MOHNOI DN

YD) NN DI
INYN
17973 ©-NIN

D02 H.a.n
n1YI MYPYM
NwW» vwoa P9
Y9732 MYPYM

DH”:
VOT) PIPYONN

VOTY PIPYONN

Welcome Home

realty
YTINYVTN
PIOVIPI

PVYOPI IIIVD
DN)}J
P2 MN POINID

0N )M
ANY 19991
APy NYN

UMy YN
MdY Hun

11259 19 1)
NINYITIN NN
YPOIN 1120
399N 11093

N9 900190
APy N¥2PN0
D9 9yv
Y97 119290
A1 923y
DY0%) NPY
PINN NPT

WN P

NN PO
NNOY 2P P9

1IN OIS

PIOYIPI
YTINYTN

IV 1DV

292 NN POINID


http://www.eduardo.nadlan-neto.net./
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.integrityrealestate.co.il
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.anglo-saxon.co.il/jerusalem
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.anglo-saxon.co.il/jerusalem
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.nadlan2000.com
http://www.eduardo.nadlan-neto.net./

www.anglo-

saxon.co.illjerusalem

www.adamubeito.com

052-2608846

054-6373022
054-6684111
054-4262327

052-5455195
052-2252068

052-2600936
054-7660338
050-5290775

054-3380860

052-2380638
054-4659473
050-5320850

054-7255059
052-8699498
054-7774757
054-7419008
052-3230923
054-9453727

054-4874122
057-7500383

052-2674591
050-7243735

052-2289444
054-2222001
054-7222230
050-2515941

052-3425785
050-2593983
050-9933675
054-5230226

N NINY )2
V5T

D19
NN OPHM
MTPIN

NIAN VNS
VOT) PIPY
MYypYnN »poId)
D>0O)

PN
VMIND
NN OPIM

NOOD N
oYY

VIO VO
D>D2) )12990
) DTN

1797 NN
D02 N
D02 M
DY02) M

carolyn real state
israel apartments

DY P
9977 NN

YNNI
MN OPPM

DOV TIVN
\iralpa)lval)
ONRIY OPO
nnean
DY02) MM
NIN OP
N THN W)
D02 TN

AN M99

NI 99
YY1
PIY 1199

NI9N VNV

FLORR QL]

DN SPIDY
PNYS YP0Y2YD
D99N IPP

YN 5P

V9219 199599
973 19995
Y1 591D

MY 0P

ND V0P
PN 1P
NI INIP
ANON N0 PP
939 Y9p

"9 )97
Y9799 YN )P

193 VY9
MIN 19

N 19254
THY P59
19393 19904
193 PoaY
179y YPRNWY
5NN YWY
DINY SNNY
YON INY


file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.anglo-saxon.co.il/jerusalem
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.anglo-saxon.co.il/jerusalem
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.adamubeito.com

052-2636210
054-4407610
052-8020398
054-7555190/2

0562-2639702

050-6579697
www.ambasador.co.il 050-3440946

052-3803054
054-5305085

052-2670756
www.eifermanrealty.com 050-5777712

HI2MLY TIPN
pAn2lalp)
DYD2) 1921V DV
[PARY,

V) IV YV
(n7y2 197
2170

MNTOINN

SNV N -9
HNOIN

AUPRARVALR N
D>D2) Y2I9MN


file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.ambasador.co.il
file:///D:/Documents%20and%20Settings/לשכת%20המתווכים/שולחן%20העבודה/תיקי%20מזכירות/אתר%20הלשכה%202015/www.eifermanrealty.com

